
Nr meczu Runda 1 Para 2 para Wynik

1 I Romaniuk/Miazga UMe Lublin vs  -  -

2 I Jundziłł/Legieta UŁ Łódz vs Puławska/Gajtkowska PP Poznań 2:0 21 : 16 21 : 11

3 I  - vs Wesół/Drej AWF Kraków  -

4 I Kubicka/Stachura AGH Kraków vs Urbańska/Kłuś UMCS Lublin 0:2 04 : 21 18 : 21

5 I Chyła/Chyła UG Gdańsk vs Pietroczuk/Strużyk UŚ Katowice 2:0 21 : 17 21 : 15

6 I Sowińska/Gajda UŚ Katowice vs Mazurczak/Schraube AWF Poznań 0:2 15 : 21 17 : 21

7 I Gajewska/Grobys ALK Warszawa vs  -  -

8 I Szmigielska/Wilczek PŚ Gliwice vs Ceynowa/Łodej UW Warszawa 0:2 15 : 21 10 : 21

9 I Kozłowska/Antczak UAM Poznań vs Iszczuk/Starowicz AWF Kraków 2:0 21 : 06 21 : 12

10 I Krakos/ Przybysz UWM Olsztyn vs Nowosielska/Kroplewska PŚ Gliwice 2:1 21 : 23 21 : 14 19 : 17

11 I Wróbel/Nowak AWF Katowice vs Jackowska-Boryc/Pyzik UMCS Lublin 2:0 21 : 08 21 : 18

12 I Piepiórka / Krawczyk UMK Toruń vs Bubak - Gamza/Szajer - Widawska UŚ Kat. 0:2 05 : 21 16 : 21

13 I Błasiak/Jakuć UW Warszawa vs Kaszuba / Krusiewicz AWF Katowice 2:1 24 : 26 21 : 13 15 : 17

14 I Klajman / Sobór PŁ Łódz vs Litawa / Tokarczyk PWSZ Nowy Sącz 2:0 21 : 06 21 : 13

15 I Kobus / Niedźwiecka KPU Krosno vs Kosobucka / Waszyńska AWF Warszawa 0:2 09 : 21 15 : 21

16 I Stamm / Prządka PP Poznań vs Kłoda / Moczko - Knapiak UO Opole 0:2 11 : 21 18 : 21

17 II Romaniuk/Miazga UMe Lublin vs Jundziłł/Legieta UŁ Łódz 0:2 11 : 21 11 : 21

18 II Wesół/Drej AWF Kraków vs Urbańska/Kłuś UMCS Lublin 0:2 10 : 21 18 : 21

19 II Chyła/Chyła UG Gdańsk vs Mazurczak/Schraube AWF Poznań 0:2 19 : 21 16 : 21

20 II Gajewska/Grobys ALK Warszawa vs Ceynowa/Łodej UW Warszawa 0:2 13 : 21 19 : 21

21 II Kozłowska/Antczak UAM Poznań vs Krakos/ Przybysz UWM Olsztyn 2:0 21 : 19 21 : 14

22 II Wróbel/Nowak AWF Katowice vs Bubak - Gamza/Szajer - Widawska UŚ Kat. 1:2 21 : 11 22 : 24 14 : 16

23 II Błasiak/Jakuć UW Warszawa vs Klajman / Sobór PŁ Łódz 1:2 19 : 21 21 : 19 08 : 15

24 II Kosobucka / Waszyńska AWF Wawa vs Kłoda / Moczko - Knapiak UO Opole 0:2 11 : 21 16 : 21

25 25  - vs Puławska/Gajtkowska PP Poznań  -

26 25  - vs Kubicka/Stachura AGH Kraków  -

27 25 Pietroczuk/Strużyk UŚ Katowice vs Sowińska/Gajda UŚ Katowice 2:1 21 : 13 18 : 21 17 : 15

28 25  - vs Szmigielska/Wilczek PŚ Gliwice  -

29 25 Iszczuk/Starowicz AWF Kraków vs Nowosielska/Kroplewska PŚ Gliwice 0:2 11 : 21 11 : 21

30 25 Jackowska-Boryc/Pyzik UMCS Lub. vs Piepiórka / Krawczyk UMK Toruń 1:2 21 : 19 13 : 21 05 : 15

31 25 Kaszuba / Krusiewicz AWF Katowice vs Litawa / Tokarczyk PWSZ Nowy Sącz 2:0 21 : 10 21 : 11

32 25 Kobus / Niedźwiecka KPU Krosno vs Stamm / Prządka PP Poznań 0:2 14 : 21 08 : 21

33 17 Puławska/Gajtkowska PP Poznań vs Kosobucka / Waszyńska AWF Wawa 2:0 21 : 12 21 : 07

34 17 Kubicka/Stachura AGH Kraków vs Błasiak/Jakuć UW Warszawa 0:2 20 : 22 08 : 21

35 17 Pietroczuk/Strużyk UŚ Katowice vs Wróbel/Nowak AWF Katowice 2:1 21 : 19 18 : 21 16 : 14

36 17 Szmigielska/Wilczek PŚ Gliwice vs Krakos/ Przybysz UWM Olsztyn 2:1 21 : 12 16 : 21 17 : 15

37 17 Nowosielska/Kroplewska PŚ Gliwice vs Gajewska/Grobys ALK Warszawa 0:2 16 : 21 13 : 21

38 17 Piepiórka / Krawczyk UMK Toruń vs Chyła/Chyła UG Gdańsk 0:2 13 : 21 19 : 21

39 17 Kaszuba / Krusiewicz AWF Katowice vs Wesół/Drej AWF Kraków 2:0 21 : 07 21 : 07

40 17 Stamm / Prządka PP Poznań vs Romaniuk/Miazga UMe Lublin 2:0 21 : 14 21 : 16

41 III Jundziłł/Legieta UŁ Łódz vs Urbańska/Kłuś UMCS Lublin 2:0 21 : 11 21 : 11

42 III Mazurczak/Schraube AWF Poznań vs Ceynowa/Łodej UW Warszawa 0:2 11 : 21 13 : 21

43 III Kozłowska/Antczak UAM Poznań vs Bubak - Gamza/Szajer - Widawska UŚ Kat. 2:1 20 : 22 21 : 15 15 : 09

44 III Klajman / Sobór PŁ Łódz vs Kłoda / Moczko - Knapiak UO Opole 0:2 17 : 21 16 : 21
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45 13 Puławska/Gajtkowska PP Poznań vs Błasiak/Jakuć UW Warszawa 1:2 12 : 21 21 : 18 09 : 15

46 13 Pietroczuk/Strużyk UŚ Katowice vs Szmigielska/Wilczek PŚ Gliwice 1:2 13 : 21 25 : 23 10 : 15

47 13 Gajewska/Grobys ALK Warszawa vs Chyła/Chyła UG Gdańsk 0:2 17 : 21 10 : 21

48 13 Kaszuba / Krusiewicz AWF Katowice vs Stamm / Prządka PP Poznań 2:0 21 : 14 21 : 16

49 9 Błasiak/Jakuć UW Warszawa vs Mazurczak/Schraube AWF Poznań 2:0 21 : 19 21 : 13

50 9 Szmigielska/Wilczek PŚ Gliwice vs Urbańska/Kłuś UMCS Lublin 2:0 21 : 15 21 : 10

51 9 Chyła/Chyła UG Gdańsk vs Klajman / Sobór PŁ Łódz 1:2 21 : 19 17 : 21 14 : 16

52 9 Kaszuba / Krusiewicz AWF Katowice vs Bubak - Gamza/Szajer - Widawska UŚ Kat. 1:2 19 : 21 21 : 16 15 : 17

53 IV Jundziłł/Legieta UŁ Łódz vs Ceynowa/Łodej UW Warszawa 0:2 20 : 22 24 : 26

54 IV Kozłowska/Antczak UAM Poznań vs Kłoda / Moczko - Knapiak UO Opole 2:0 21 : 12 21 : 15

55 7 Błasiak/Jakuć UW Warszawa vs Szmigielska/Wilczek PŚ Gliwice 2:0 21 : 15 21 : 10

56 7 Klajman / Sobór PŁ Łódz vs Bubak - Gamza/Szajer - Widawska UŚ Kat. 2:0 21 : 18 21 : 19

57 5 Kłoda / Moczko - Knapiak UO Opole vs Błasiak/Jakuć UW Warszawa 0:2 10 : 21 06 : 21

58 5 Jundziłł/Legieta UŁ Łódz vs Klajman / Sobór PŁ Łódz 2:0 21 : 08 21 : 14

o 7 msc Szmigielska/Wilczek PŚ Gliwice vs Bubak - Gamza/Szajer - Widawska UŚ Kat. 0:1 10 : 21

o 5 msc Kłoda / Moczko - Knapiak UO Opole Klajman / Sobór PŁ Łódz 0:1 20 : 22

59 Półfinał Ceynowa/Łodej UW Warszawa vs Błasiak/Jakuć UW Warszawa 2:0 21 : 18 21 : 19

60 Półfinał Kozłowska/Antczak UAM Poznań vs Jundziłł/Legieta UŁ Łódz 0:2 12 : 21 16 : 21

61 3/4 Błasiak/Jakuć UW Warszawa vs Kozłowska/Antczak UAM Poznań 2:0 21 : 09 21 : 17

62 Finał Ceynowa/Łodej UW Warszawa vs Jundziłł/Legieta UŁ Łódz 2:0 21 : 17 21 : 17

Kobus / Niedźwiecka KPU Krosno vs Litawa / Tokarczyk PWSZ Nowy Sącz 0:1 20 : 22

mecz w typie uczelni WSZ


